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Return of Polling-places, etc.—continued.
EDENJ. MANUKAU.

Candiiidates. Candidates.

Polling-places.
a.ao

Hi
•aH
Qn

Total
Votesx polled.

a03rr
rH

Polling-places.

t' t iII St■*2 cS
ie, &

Td j - e8

III ] IJ
M &

Total
Votes
polled.

St. Barnabas Hall (principal) ..
Hanson's Hall, Valley Road ..
Primitive Methodist School,

Mount Ed m
St. Alban'o Hall, Mount Roskill

Road
Public School, Mount Roskiil ..
Epsom Hall, Epsom
St. Luke's Parish Hall, Mount

Albert
Manukau Water Board Office,

Epsom
Barlow's Workshop, Epsom

Road
Point Chevalier
Avondale
Waikomiti
Titirangi
Huia
Brooklyn
New Lynn ..
Karekare Bay
Maberly's Shop, Mount Eden

Road

234 i
460 I
373 :
244 ]
159 ]
459
239
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278

110 344
319 770
138 511

1.13 357

40 199
130 533
71 310

66 315

80 358
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Public Hall, Onohunga
Drill-shed, Onehunga
Ararimu
Ardmore
Alfriston
Waiheke, Awaroa
Brookby
Clevedon
Waiheke, Cowes
Dru:y
Hunua
Harp of Erin
Howick
Kaiawa
Mangere ..
Mangere Bridge
Manurewa
Maketu
Maraetai
Ness Valley
Otahuhu
Otau
Penrose
Ponui
Papakura
Paparimu
Papatoitoi
Pakuranga
Tamaki East
Turanga Creek
Woodside
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542 736
150 264 I
48 20 ;
57 7 !
47 20
28
27 j 10

144 89
28 15
S6 43 '■
27 CO
40 48

113 109
33 1

152 24
109 31
91 28
29 : 61 '
43 12
28 12

367 374
16 12
69 61
14 5

189 147 !
27 7

143 26
74 56

137 ] 34
68 I 24
53 ' 7

1,278
414

68
64
67
28
37

233
43
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88

222
34
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140
119
80
55
40

741
28
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19

336
34

169
130
171
92
60

184
473

95
40
26
12

143
16

322 I

54 238
122 595
34 129

3 43
2 28
8 20

37 180
2 18

103 425
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Total 4.006 |I 1,432 ! 5,438 I Pap
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Number on roll .. .. 6,908 Pakki:ura■amigi;a . .
Total . .

Number on roll ..
2,979 ! 2,333 5,312

.. 6,296
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)dd Fellows' Hall, Par- i 1,106 777 55 28J 19 1,985
nell

Hall, Parnell .. I 121 316, 10 2 3 452
vfewmarket .. .. 696j 457 66 12 24; 1,255
lemuera (St. Mark's Hall) 134; 248 84 4 1, 477
Jemuera (Road Board : 123! 324; 41 6 2 496

Office)
.'amakiWest.. .. 16] 59 4 .. .. 79
St. Helier's Bay .. 411 45, 4 2 1 93
'anmure .. .. 102! 76, .. 11! 1 190
aierslie . . ! 226 130 3 2 1 362' L 'Total .. 2,565 2,432 267 67 58 5,389

Total
Votes
polled.

Aratiatia
Awhitu Central
Awhitu Wharf
Bombay
Buekland
Churchill
Drury
Glen Murray
Huntly
Hukanui
Kohekohe
Karaka
Kimihia
Kirikiriroa, Ngaruawahia
Kirikiriroa, Hamilton
Manukau Heads
Maungatawhiri
Marumarua
Matahuru No. 2
Matahuru No. 1
Mangawara
Miranda
Morrinsville
Mercer
Otaua
Orua Bay

64
35
25

145
62
30
57
37

117
33
41
23

6
81
31

I
54
23

6
19
8
2

94
81

110
4

21 85
23 58
34 ; 59
49 ! 194
38 100
12 , 42
40 : 97
12 49

363 480
20 53
13 54
20 43
34 40
49 130
11 42
18 19
9 63
7 . 30
6 j 12

11 ! 30
26 ] 34
12 : 14
86 I 180
73 . 154
23 1 133
26 30

Number on roll .. 6,693 Carried forward 1,189 1,036 ' 2,225


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

